

FOI 0189/2023 Response

Request

FOI REQUEST TO RADIOLOGY and ULTRASOUND DEPARTMENTS

Criteria Radiology and Ultrasound departments who employ the below AHP staff groups within their departments.

Background. Reviewing advanced practice strategy

Question.

Do you employ the below AHP staff groups within your Radiology and Ultrasound departments.

Band 7

What is their job title?

What is their role/responsibilities?

What is the band and job title of their line manager?

Band 8a

What is their job title?

What is their role/responsibilities?

What is the band and job title of their line manager?

Band 8b

What is their job title?

What is their role/responsibilities?

What is the band and job title of their line manager?

Band 8c

What is their job title?

What is their role/responsibilities?

What is the band and job title of their line manager?

Band 8d

What is their job title?

What is their role/responsibilities?

What is the band and job title of their line manager?

Band 9

What is their job title?

What is their role/responsibilities?

What is the band and job title of their line manager?

Response

Please note that Birmingham and Solihull Mental Health NHS Foundation Trust explicitly provide mental health services and do not provide physical healthcare services like an Acute Trust.

Your request for information is not applicable to the Trust.